MU4000002806

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



FILED 04 JUL 14 AH II: 11 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA







or Jun 14 mmilie PORATION SERVICE COMPANY" ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000032 803549 REFERENCE : 4802694 AUTHORIZATION : J COST LIMIT : \$ 160.00 ____ ORDER DATE : July 14, 2004 ORDER TIME : 2:48 PM ORDER NO. : 803549-005 CUSTOMER NO: 4802694 CUSTOMER: Ms. Donna Pheland Edwards & Angell 2800 Financial Plaza Providence, RI 02903 ______ FOREIGN FILINGS . . NAME: WREC CLARE LLC XXXX_ QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

	CERTIFIED CO	OPY	
XX	PLAIN STAMP	ED COPY	
<u>XX</u>	CERTIFICATE	OF GOOD	STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Darlene Ward -- EXT# 2935

EXAMINER:





RESUBMIT

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

July 15, 2004

DARLENE WARD CSC TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: WREC CLARE LLC Ref. Number: W04000026965

We have received your document for WREC CLARE LLC and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$160.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

Please list the NAMES and ADDRESSES of the MANAGING MEMBERS or MANAGERS in Item 9.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6914.

Buck Kohr Document Specialist

Letter Number: 104A00045022

RECEVED OF JUL 15 PM 12: 50 OVISION OF CONVICTION

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STAT	TOFFIORIDA USA TA
	Ko Z
WREC Clare LLC	10
(Name of foreign limited	liability company)
Delaware	-1174356
(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)	(FEI number, if applicable)
company is organized)	
. <u>May 24, 2004</u> 5. <u>pe</u>	rpetual
(Date of Organization) (D	Duration: Year limited liability company will cease to exist or "perpetual")
Upon qualification	
(Date first transacted business in Florida. (See section	ns 608.501, 608.502, and 817,155, F.S.)
,	
. One Park Row, 4th Floor	
Providence, RI 02903	
(Street address of prin	cipal office)
. If limited liability company is a manager-managed comp	any, check here
. The name and usual business addresses of the managing	members or managers are as follows:
DDW Precision Park Holdings LLC, One Pa	rk Row, 4th Floor, Providence, RI 02903
RNW Precision Park Holdings LLC, One Par	rk Port 4th Floor Providence RT 02903
RNW Precision Park Holdings LLC, one ra	ik kow, 4th Floor, Hovidence, KI 52905
The Bernard Wasserman Grantor Retained	Annuity Trust-2004 No. 2, c/o
The Bernard Wasserman Grantor Retained . Wasserman Real Estate Ventures LLC, One	Annuity Trust-2004 No. 2, c/o Park Row, 4th Floor, Providence, RI

and manage real estate

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), F.S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.) DDW Precision Park Holdings LLG, Member By:

Typed or printed name of signce David D. Wasserman, Manager



CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

WREC Clare LLC

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

	(Name)		
120	1 Hays Str	eet	
Florida street add	ress (P.O. Box <u>N</u>	OT ACCEPTABLE)	<u></u>
Tallahassee	· 171	32301	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Deborah Deborah D. Skipper Asst. V. Pres. \$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent **\$ 30.00** Certified Copy (optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)



NO. 3234 P. 2

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "WREC CLARE LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2004.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "WREC CLARE LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-FOURTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2004.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



3807470 8300 040515908 LOCATION:302 736 4301

Warnet Smith Mindson Harrier Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 3232208

DATE: 07-14-04

RX TIME 07/14 '04 11:25